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ASSOCIATE OF ARTS 
LIBERAL ARTS 

Degree offered online & on campus 
 

 

This curriculum is primarily designed for students who wish to transfer to another institution to pursue education 

beyond an associate degree.  All students wishing to transfer should work closely with an advisor to determine 

course selection and should investigate the transferability of courses. This program meets the Michigan Transfer 

Agreement requirements. Substitutions for prescribed courses may be allowed as necessary for students to meet 

specific transfer requirements.   

 

YEAR ONE 
 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

  Credits   Credits 

CS121 

EN111 

ES101 

NA113 

***** 

Princ. of Microsoft Office 

College Composition  

Fitness & Wellness 

Native American Awareness 

Concentration Elective 

4 

4 

2 

1 

3-4 

EN112 

***** 

***** 

 

***** 

Content Area Comp. & Research 

Science Elective w/Lab 

Social Science Elective  

PY101 or SO106 

Concentration Elective 

4 

4 

4 

 

3 

 TOTAL 14-15  TOTAL 15 

      

      

YEAR TWO 
 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

  Credits   Credits 

MA*** 

***** 

***** 
 

***** 

***** 

Math Elect.: MA116 or MA206  

Comm. Elect.: EN107 or NL105 

Comm. Elect.: 

BU193, EN219, or EN256 

NA/Humanities Elective 

Concentration Elective 

4 

3-4 

3-4 
 

3-4 

3 

LA219 

NA*** 
 

***** 

***** 

***** 

Liberal Arts Capstone Seminar 

Native Studies Elective 

NA123 or NA125  

Science Elective  

Social Science Elective 

Concentration Elective 

3 

4 
 

4 

3-4 

3 

 TOTAL 16-19  TOTAL 17-18 

 

 

 

Required credits for this curriculum = 62-67 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* The Michigan Transfer Agreement (MTA) is recommended for the attainment of this degree. Students seeking the MTA 

please see pages 30-31 in the BMCC catalog or contact your advisor for assistance. 

 

** The following courses may not be used as concentration electives: ED105, EN102, EN102L, EN103, and MA105. 

 


