ASSOCIATE OF ARTS LIBERAL ARTS

Degree offered online & on campus

This curriculum is primarily designed for students who wish to transfer to another institution to pursue education beyond an associate degree. All students wishing to transfer should work closely with an advisor to determine course selection and should investigate the transferability of courses. This program meets the Michigan Transfer Agreement requirements. Substitutions for prescribed courses may be allowed as necessary for students to meet specific transfer requirements.

YEAR ONE

FALL SEMESTER		SPRING SEMESTER				
			Credits			Credits
	CS121	Princ. of Microsoft Office	4	EN112	Content Area Comp. & Research	4
	EN111	College Composition	4	****	Science Elective w/Lab	4
	ES101	Fitness & Wellness	2	****	Social Science Elective	4
	NA113	Native American Awareness	1		PY101 or SO106	
	****	Concentration Elective	<u>3-4</u>	****	Concentration Elective	<u>3</u>
		TOTAL	14-15		TOTAL	15

YEAR TWO

	FALL SEMESTER			SPRING SEMESTER		
		Credits				Credits
MA***	Math Elect.: MA116 or MA206	4	LA219	Liberal Arts Capstone Seminar		3
****	Comm. Elect.: EN107 or NL105	3-4	NA***	Native Studies Elective		4
****	Comm. Elect.:	3-4		NA123 or NA125		
	BU193, EN219, or EN256		****	Science Elective		4
****	NA/Humanities Elective	3-4	****	Social Science Elective		3-4
****	Concentration Elective	<u>3</u>	****	Concentration Elective		<u>3</u>
	TOTAL	16-19		TC	TAL	17-18

Required credits for this curriculum = 62-67

^{*} The Michigan Transfer Agreement (MTA) is recommended for the attainment of this degree. Students seeking the MTA please see pages 30-31 in the BMCC catalog or contact your advisor for assistance.

^{**} The following courses may not be used as concentration electives: ED105, EN102, EN102L, EN103, and MA105.